
 
 
 
 

November 3, 2020 
State Election  

DATES AND TIMES 

Saturday, October 17, 2020 

Sunday, October 18, 2020 

Monday, October 19, 2020 

Tuesday, October 20, 2020 

Wednesday, October 21, 2020 

Thursday, October 22, 2020 

Friday, October 23, 2020 

Saturday, October 24, 2020 

Sunday, October 25, 2020 

Monday, October 26, 2020 

Tuesday, October 27, 2020 

Wednesday, October 28, 2020 

Thursday, October 29, 2020 

Friday, October 30, 2020 

9:00 AM  - 1:00 PM 

9:00 AM  - 1:00 PM 

8:30 AM  -  5:00 PM 

8:30 AM  -  5:00 PM 

8:30 AM  -  5:00 PM 

8:30 AM  -  5:00 PM 

8:30 AM  -  5:00 PM 

9:00 AM  - 1:00 PM 

9:00 AM  - 1:00 PM 

8:30 AM  -  5:00 PM 

8:30 AM  -  5:00 PM 

8:30 AM  -  5:00 PM 

8:30 AM  -  5:00 PM 

8:30 AM  -  5:00 PM 

Town Hall, 472 Main St., Acton, MA 
Voting is now more convenient than ever for all voters.

For more information  http://www.sec.state.ma.us/ele 

Or contact the Town Clerk’s Office. clerk@actonma.gov 

Early Voting 

http://www.sec.state.ma.us/ele
mailto:clerk@actonma.gov
https://www.gettyimages.com/detail/illustration/patriotic-ribbons-stickers-and-stars-set-red-royalty-free-illustration/493594348

